Kwota do zaptaty - Zywienie za kwiecien, pobyt za maj (razem)

Lp. Nazwisko i imie Kwota do zapftaty
1. Andrejko Nina 470
2. Ainulov Eduard 191,7
3. Bachleda Daniel 510
4, Bednarz Emilia 470,11
5. Bednarz Jadwiga 490
6. Biedron Kuba 510
7. Brzeczek Zuzanna 385
8. Chryczyk Anna 490,18
9. Chyc Jakub 390,17
10.  Ciesielka Tomasz 290
11.  Cup Konrad 449,6
12.  Czerwinska Gabriela 509,97
13.  Darczuk Filip 1019,58
14. Diachenko Mariia 509,56
15.  Diachenko Sofiia 509,56
16.  Dtubacz Magdalena 450
17.  Dtubacz Urszula 410
18.  Dominik Emilia 449,37
19.  Dudas Anna 450
20.  Dudyk Martyna 490,11
21.  Dzumbelak Karol 510
22.  Faltyn Patrycja 290
23.  Fafara Wiktor 350
24.  Fiedor Martyna -110
25.  Florek Olga 510
26.  Gabry$ Karolina 368,83
27.  GolonkaJan 450
28.  Gobra Szczepan 430
29.  Gorski Mateusz 465
30.  Goérski Wiktor 465
31.  GrywalskiJakub 505,18
32.  Gurba Konrad 470
33.  Habel Dominika 510
34.  Halama Krzysztof 449,65
35.  Hojniak Aleksander 510
36. Jarzabek Dariusz 390
37.  Jaskiewicz Nikola 470
38.  Kachniarz Kacper 510
39.  Kapton Franciszek 490
40. Karkula Roksana 510
41. Kasiarz Katarzyna 1080,51
42.  Kaufman Aleksandra 390
43.  Klimek Aleksandra 510,11
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Kmak Hubert
Kmiecik Mitosz
Koch Julia

Konicki Stanistaw
Konopka Julia
Korolenko Artur
Kowal Mikofaj
Kozuch Martyna
Krélczyk Agata
Krélczyk Gabriela
Krélczyk Krzysztof
Krélikowska Zuzanna
Krzysciak Hubert
Krzysko Jakub
Ksciuk Lilianna

Kufel Adrian
Kumanova Karina
Lasyk Dawid
Luberda Karolina
tapsa Krzysztof
Machowska Honorata
Magda Maksymilian
Malarz Hubert
Mastalska Aleksandra
Mastalska Emilia
Mastalska Emilia Andzelika
Matuszyk Hubert
Mazurek Kacper
Merena Oleksander
Michalak Anna
Migrata Mateusz
Musiat Julia

Nalepa Dawid
Nesterak Hubert
Nogawka Roksana
Oliinyk Yana

Pacuta Angelika
Pawlik Barttomiej
Pigtkiewicz Jakub
Pietrucha Zuzanna
Pietrzyk Natalia
Podgdrni Nikola
Polak Tomasz
Polczyk Karolina
Potok Sandra
Radzik Tomasz
Regiec Filip

Rusnak Katarzyna

429,46
350
450,11
450
485,08
511,43
510,2
470
507,32
410
346,47
490,17
430
510
510,32
510
510
511,35
510
510
359,19
330
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150
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428,93
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430,1
750,75
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485,9
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370,15
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Rydzewski Marcin
Ryndak Mateusz
Salamon Dominika
Semczyszak Julian
Sikora Martyna

Stabaszewska Martyna

Stowik Klara
Stowik Vanessa
Stowik Wiktoria
Stowikowska Julia
Sokhan lllia

Sottys Hubert
Spodnik Justyna
Sroka Lena

Syjud Natalia
Szewczyk Arkadiusz
Sliwa Norbert
Tarchata Wiktoria
Tokarczyk Urszula
Tomasiak Ewelina
Tyl Arkadiusz

Tyl Igor

Waligéra tucja
Wachata tukasz
Weglarz Dawid
Wiercioch Martyna
Wietrzyk Mateusz
WozZniak Barttomiej
Wyrostek Alicja
Yatsyniak Uliana
Zabiriska Amelia
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310
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240
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1 080,00
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440
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